A Technical Guide to 4-(Methylthio)phenylacetyl
Chloride: Structure, Properties, and Synthesis
Author: BenchChem Technical Support Team. Date: December 2025
Compound of Interest
Compound Name:
4-(Methylthio)phenylacetyl
chloride
Cat. No.: B3147896 Get Quote

Type Code Statement
Hazard H290 May be corrosive to metals.[3]
H314
Causes severe skin burns and
eye damage.[3]
H335
May cause respiratory
irritation.[3]
Precautionary P261
Avoid breathing mist or vapors.
[3]
P280
Wear protective
gloves/protective clothing/eye
protection/face protection.[3]
P301+P330+P331
IF SWALLOWED: Rinse
mouth. Do NOT induce
vomiting.[3]
P303+P361+P353
IF ON SKIN (or hair): Take off
immediately all contaminated
clothing. Rinse skin with
water/shower.[3]
P305+P351+P338
IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously
with water for several minutes.
Remove contact lenses, if
present and easy to do.
Continue rinsing.[3]
P405 Store locked up.[3]
Conclusion
4-(Methylthio)phenylacetyl chloride is a reactive chemical intermediate with well-defined
properties and synthesis routes. Its utility in organic chemistry is significant, though its
hazardous and corrosive nature necessitates careful handling and storage. This guide provides
the essential technical data and protocols required for its safe and effective use in a research
and development setting.
Foundational & Exploratory
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 9 / 11 Tech Support
Need Custom Synthesis?
BenchChem offers custom synthesis for rare earth carbides and specific isotopiclabeling.
Email: info@benchchem.com or Request Quote Online.
References
1. Synthesis routes of 4-(Methylthio)phenylacetyl chloride [benchchem.com]
2. prepchem.com [prepchem.com]
3. sigmaaldrich.com [sigmaaldrich.com]
4. lobachemie.com [lobachemie.com]
5. Preparation method of 4-methylthio phenylacetic acid - Eureka | Patsnap
[eureka.patsnap.com]
6. CN105646306A - Preparation method of 4-methylthio phenylacetic acid - Google Patents
[patents.google.com]
7. Phenylacetyl chloride(103-80-0) 1H NMR spectrum [chemicalbook.com]
8. fishersci.com [fishersci.com]
9. nj.gov [nj.gov]
10. PHENYLACETYL CHLORIDE | CAMEO Chemicals | NOAA [cameochemicals.noaa.gov]
To cite this document: BenchChem. [A Technical Guide to 4-(Methylthio)phenylacetyl